Casale M.to 05 07 20

Pos Num
1 17
2 8
3 938
4 329
5 111
6 666
7 918
8 634
9 129

10 71

11 337

12 322

13 174

14 41

15 494

16 69

17 75

18 444

19 215

20 626

21 232

22 715

23 621

24 19

25 28

26 306

27 119

28 28

29 313

30 56

31 203

32 712

33 722

34 106

35 163

36 822
1 560
2 157
3 773
4 990

Pilota

BOSI Giacomo
VIANO Andrea
BICALHO SALA Rodolfo
SCOLLO Maurizio
TURAGLIO Nicolo®
OLDANI Riccardo
CROSA Edoardo
SERIS Nicolas
MAGGIORA Niccolo®
SANNA Alberto
BRIZIO Holiver
GAVASSA Francesco
CUNIOLO Thomas
PELACCHI Federico
ENRIETTA Gilberto
ROMANO Sebastiano
DE SANCTIS Matteo
MUSSA Jacopo
SAVINI Andrea
REGGIANI Julian
GUIDETTI Samuele
RUBINETTI Edgardo
BENZINI Giacomo
MARCHISIO Giacomo
LANO Andrea
SCIANDRONE Gabriele
CASAZZA Filippo
BORGHI Matteo Gabriele
DE GIOVANNI Marta
PARODI Cristiano
VALLI Simone

OLMI Alessio
COLOMBO Manuel
ORENA Augusto
OLMI Lorenzo
BARNINI Michel

SABATELLA Simone
SMERALDI Luca
CASAZZA Giacomo
PAPINI Matteo
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125 - Classifica di Giornata

Motoclub

Junior
Somma Lombardo
Cassanese
Bellinzago
Orbassano Racing
Fossano
Gattinara
Moto Club Liguria Racing
Starcross Mx Verres
Maurizio Cattai
BoarS Nest Stazzano
Caresana Mx Club A. S. D.
Orbassano Racing

Cassanese

Moto Club Fuoringiro Savon:

Fossano

Cairatese

Cassanese

Valle Di Susa

Leini Urio Reami
Lumezzane

Moto Club Liguria Racing
Galliate

Moto Club Alta Val Trebbia
Valle Di Susa

Orbassano Racing

Moto Club Cervellin
Unione Sportiva Armeniese
Moto Club Liguria Racing
Riviera Racing

Sassello

Unione Sportiva Armeniese
C.S. Arena Cross

Imperia

Moto Club Fuoringiro Savon:

C.S. Arena Cross

Made Of

Senior
Unione Sportiva Armeniese
Tiger Fara
Unione Sportiva Armeniese

Yashica

Esposto ore: 19:55

Casale M.to, domenica 05 luglio 2020

Moto G1 G2
KTM 250 250
Husqgvarna 210 210
KT™M 140 170
Yamaha 170 140
KT™M 110 120
Husqvarna 120 100
KT™M 77 110
KT™M 100 80
Husqgvarna 85 90
Husqgvarna 90 85
KTM 80 74
Yamaha 68 77
KTM 74 66
KT™M 66 72
Husqgvarna 70 68
KTM 72 61
Husqgvarna 57 70
KTM 64 62
KT™M 61 63
Husqgvarna 59 64
Husqgvarna 63 59
KT™M 62 57
Husqvarna 56 60
KT™M 60 56
KTM 58 58
Yamaha 55 55
KT™M 53 54
Yamaha 52 53
Yamaha 54 50
KT™M 50 51
Yamaha 48 52
KT™M 51 0
KT™M 49 0
Yamaha 0 0
KTM 0 0
™ 0 0
Husqvarna 250 250
Yamaha 170 210
KTM 210 170
KT™M 140 140

magmbimirng

Totale

500
420
310

230
220
187
180
175
175
154
145
140
138
138
133
127
126
124
123
122
119
116
116
116
110
107
105
104
101
100

51

49

500
380
380
280
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Esposto ore: 19:55
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